1/9
Dear Madam/Sir,
Concerns: Airbus Approvals
We herewith have pleasure in informing you we are Airbus approved for the delivery of the
following stock shapes following Mitsubishi’s delivery program:
• Ertacetal® C and H according to the requirements of ASNA5130 (PLATE).
• Ertacetal® H according to the requirements of ASNA5117 (ROD, TUBE).
• Ertalon® 66 GF30 according to the requirements of ASNA3539 (ROD).
• Ertalon® 66 SA according to the requirements of ASNA3526 (ROD and PLATE)
• Nylatron® 66 SA (EQUIVALENT to Ertalon® 66 SA)  according to the requirements of
ABS5935, ABS5936 AND ABS5937 (ROD and PLATE)
• Nylatron® GS according to the requirements of ABS5935, ABS5936 AND ABS5937
(ROD and PLATE)
• Nylatron® 66 GF30 (EQUIVALENT to Ertalon® 66 GF30) according to the
requirements of ABS5932, ABS5933 AND ABS5939 (ROD and PLATE)
• Ertalon® 12 SA according the requirements of ASNA3527 (ROD and PLATE)
• Ketron® 1000 PEEK according to the requirements of ABS 5695 and 5903 (ROD,
PLATE)
• Duratron® T4203 PAI according to the requirements of ABS 5914 and 5913 (ROD,
PLATE)
• Duratron® T4301 PAI according to the requirements of ABS 5914 and 5913 (ROD,
PLATE)
• Ertacetal® C according to the requirements of ABR 6-0199 (ROD, PLATE, TUBE)
• Ertalon® 66 SA according to the requirements of ABR 6-0121 (ROD, PLATE, TUBE)
• Fluorosint® 500 according to the requirements of ABR 6-0187 (ROD, PLATE, TUBE)
• Nylatron® GS according to the requirements of ABR 6-0124 (ROD, PLATE, TUBE)
In alliance with this specification the following sizes with specific codes can be used, SEE THE
FOLLOWING PAGES:
2/9
3/9
4/9
 = INTERCHANGEABILITY BETWEEN ASNA AND NEW ABS
ABS
Material
Shape Thickness
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Approved
Width (plate)
Colour*
Code **
5935
Nylatron® 66 SA
Plate, strip
0,79  25,4 A, B ABS5935SA079X
1 25,4 A, B ABS5935SA100X
3,17 25,4 A, B ABS5935SA317X
5935
Plate
1  > 500 A, B ABS5935PA10X
1,6 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA16X
2 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA20X
3 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA30X
4 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA40X
5 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA50X
6 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA60X
8 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA80X
10 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA100X
12 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA120X
15 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA150X
16 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA160X
20 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA200X
25 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA250X
30 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA300X
36 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA360X
40 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA400X
45 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA450X
50 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA500X
60 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA600X
80 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA800X
100 > 500 A, B ABS5935PA1000X
5937
Plate
6  >300 A, B ABS5937A006X
8 >300 A, B ABS5937A008X
10 >300 A, B ABS5937A010X
12 >300 A, B ABS5937A012X
16 >300 A, B ABS5937A016X
20 >300 A, B ABS5937A020X
25 >300 A, B ABS5937A025X
36 >300 A, B ABS5937A036X
40 >300 A, B ABS5937A040X
45 >300 A, B ABS5937A045X
50 >300 A, B ABS5937A050X
5/9
* A = Natural, B = Black
** X is colour code
 = INTERCHANGEABILITY BETWEEN ASNA AND NEW ABS
ABS
Material
Shape Thickness
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Approved
Width (plate)
Colour*
Code **
5936
Nylatron® 66 SA
  4  A, B ABS5936A004X
5 A, B ABS5936A005X
6 A, B ABS5936A006X
8 A, B ABS5936A008X
10 A, B ABS5936A010X
12 A, B ABS5936A012X
14 A, B ABS5936A014X
16 A, B ABS5936A016X
18 A, B ABS5936A018X
20 A, B ABS5936A020X
22 A, B ABS5936A022X
25 A, B ABS5936A025X
28 A, B ABS5936A028X
30 A, B ABS5936A030X
32 A, B ABS5936A032X
36 A, B ABS5936A036X
40 A, B ABS5936A040X
45 A, B ABS5936A045X
Rod  50 A, B ABS5936A050X
  55 A, B ABS5936A055X
56 A, B ABS5936A056X
60 A, B ABS5936A060X
63 A, B ABS5936A063X
65 A, B ABS5936A065X
70 A, B ABS5936A070X
75 A, B ABS5936A075X
80 A, B ABS5936A080X
90 A, B ABS5936A090X
  100 A, B ABS5936A100X
  110 A, B ABS5936A110X
125 A, B ABS5936A125X
140 A, B ABS5936A140X
150 A, B ABS5936A150X
160 A, B ABS5936A160X
165 A, B ABS5936A165X
  180 A, B ABS5936A180X
  200 A, B ABS5936A200X
6/9
ABS
Material
Shape Thickness
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Approved
Width (plate)
Colour*
Code **
5935
Nylatron® GS
Plate, strip
0,79  25,4 A ABS5935SB079A
1 25,4 A ABS5935SB100A
3,17 25,4 A ABS5935SB317A
5935
Plate
1  > 500 A ABS5935PA10A
3 > 500 A ABS5935PA30A
4 > 500 A ABS5935PA30A
6 > 500 A ABS5935PA30A
8 > 500 A ABS5935PA80A
10 > 500 A ABS5935PA100A
12 > 500 A ABS5935PA120A
15 > 500 A ABS5935PA150A
16 > 500 A ABS5935PA160A
20 > 500 A ABS5935PA200A
25 > 500 A ABS5935PA250A
30 > 500 A ABS5935PA300A
36 > 500 A ABS5935PA360A
40 > 500 A ABS5935PA400A
45 > 500 A ABS5935PA450A
50 > 500 A ABS5935PA500A
5937
Plate
6  >300 A ABS5937B006A
8 >300 A ABS5937B008A
10 >300 A ABS5937B010A
12 >300 A ABS5937B012A
16 >300 A ABS5937B016A
20 >300 A ABS5937B020A
25 >300 A ABS5937B025A
36 >300 A ABS5937B036A
40 >300 A ABS5937B040A
45 >300 A ABS5937B045A
50 >300 A ABS5937B050A
5936
  4  A ABS5936B004A
5 A ABS5936B005A
6 A ABS5936B006A
Rod
 8 A ABS5936B008A
10 A ABS5936B010A
12 A ABS5936B012A
14 A ABS5936B014A
16 A ABS5936B016A
18 A ABS5936B018A
20 A ABS5936B020A
22 A ABS5936B022A
25 A ABS5936B025A
28 A ABS5936B028A
30 A ABS5936B030A
32 A ABS5936B032A
36 A ABS5936B036A
40 A ABS5936B040A
45 A ABS5936B045A
50 A ABS5936B050A
7/9
 = INTERCHANGEABILITY BETWEEN ASNA AND NEW ABS
ABS
Material
Shape Thickness
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Approved
Width (plate)
Colour*
Code**
5933
Nylatron® 66 GF30
Rod
 10  B ABS5933B010B
12 B ABS5933B012B
14 B ABS5933B014B
16 B ABS5933B016B
18 B ABS5933B018B
20 B ABS5933B020B
22 B ABS5933B022B
25 B ABS5933B025B
28 B ABS5933B028B
30 B ABS5933B030B
 32 B ABS5933B032B
36 B ABS5933B036B
40 B ABS5933B040B
45 B ABS5933B045B
50 B ABS5933B050B
55 B ABS5933B055B
56 B ABS5933B056B
60 B ABS5933B060B
63 B ABS5933B063B
65 B ABS5933B065B
 70 B ABS5933B070B
 75 B ABS5933B075B
80 B ABS5933B080B
90 B ABS5933B090B
 100 B ABS5933B100B
 110 B ABS5933B110B
125 B ABS5933B125B
140 B ABS5933B140B
150 B ABS5933B150B
5939
Plate
10  >300 B ABS5939B010B
12 >300 B ABS5939B012B
16 >300 B ABS5939B016B
20 >300 B ABS5939B020B
25 >300 B ABS5939B025B
36 >300 B ABS5939B036B
40 >300 B ABS5939B040B
45 >300 B ABS5939B045B
50 >300 B ABS5939B050B
5932
Plate
10 >500 B ABS5932B100B
12 >500 B ABS5932B120B
15 >500 B ABS5932B150B
16 >500 B ABS5932B160B
20 >500 B ABS5932B200B
25 >500 B ABS5932B225B
30 >500 B ABS5932B300B
36 >500 B ABS5932B360B
40 >500 B ABS5932B400B
45 >500 B ABS5932B450B
50 >500 B ABS5932B500B
60 >500 B ABS5932B600B
80 >500 B ABS5932B800B
100 >500 B ABS5932B1000B
* A = Natural, B = Black
8/9
ASNA
Material
Shape Thickness
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Approved
Width (plate)
Colour
Code
3527
Ertalon ® 12 SA
Plate
0,5   NA ASNA35270605
1  NA ASNA35270610
12  NA ASNA35270612
14  NA ASNA35270614
2  NA ASNA35270620
3  NA ASNA35270630
4  NA ASNA35270640
6  NA ASNA35270660
3  NA ASNA35270703
3527
Rod
 8  NA ASNA35270708
10  NA ASNA35270710
18  NA ASNA35270718
20  NA ASNA35270720
22  NA ASNA35270722
25  NA ASNA35270725
40  NA ASNA35270740
42  NA ASNA35270742
60  NA ASNA35270760
ABS
Material
Shape
Thickness (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Colour
Code
5695
Ketron ® 1000
PEEK natural
Plate
5  Natural ABS5695A05
10 Natural ABS5695A10
20 Natural ABS5695A20
30 Natural ABS5695A30
40 Natural ABS5695A40
60 Natural ABS5695A60
5903
Rod
 15 Natural ABS5903A0015
22 Natural ABS5903A0022
28 Natural ABS5903A0028
36 Natural ABS5903A0036
150 Natural ABS5903A0150
ABS
Material
Shape
Thickness (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Colour
Code
5913
Duratron ® T4203
PAI
Plate
6,35  NA ABS5913AA
12,7 NA ABS5913AB
25,4 NA ABS5913AC
5914 Rod  50,8 NA ABS5914A50
5913
Duratron® T4301
PAI
Plate
9,5  NA ABS5913BD
12,7 NA ABS5913BE
15,8 NA ABS5913BF
19,1 NA ABS5913BG
5914 Rod
 19,1 NA ABS5914B19
38,1 NA ABS5914B38
9/9
ABR Material Shape
Thickness
(mm)
Diameter
(mm) Colour Code
6-0187
Fluorosint® 500
Rod, Plates, Tubes
NA
NA
NA
NA
6-0121
Ertalon ® 66SA
Rod, Plates, Tubes
NA
NA
NA
NA
6-0124
Nylatron ® GS
Rod, Plates, Tubes
NA
NA
NA
NA
6-0199 Ertacetal ® C Rod, Plates, Tubes NA NA NA NA